
AN EXAMPLE WEEKEND PROGRAMME

Shells 4th 5th 6th

Sat 6 Sep A Krypton Factor BBQ

Sun 7 Sep A Beach trip

Sat 13 Sep Host house Host house SFC evening

Sun 14 Sep

Sat 20 Sep India Evening

Sun 21 Sep

Sat 27 Sep

Sun 28 Sep

Sat 4 Oct SFC evening

Sun 5 Oct

Sat 11 Oct A Disco (India) SFC event

Sun 12 Oct A

Sat 18 Oct Host house Host house Bowling Trip SFC evening

Sun 19 Oct

Sat 25 Oct

Sun 26 Oct

Sat 1 Nov

Sun 2 Nov

Sat 8 Nov A SFC/Bandfest

Sun 9 Nov A

Sat 15 Nov Host house Host house Karaoke SFC evening

Sun 16 Nov

Sat 22 Nov

Sun 23 Nov

Sat 29 Nov Host house Host house SFC night Disco (Argentina)

Sun 30 Nov

Trips to Tower Park and/or Castle Point

Sat 6 Dec SFC & rugby dinner

Sun 7 Dec

Please note these activities are subject to change

Minibuses to Tower Park and/or Castle Point

Minibuses to Tower Park and/or Castle Point

Jewellery making/climbing tower

Minibuses to Tower Park and/or Castle Point; Marriotts ' At Home'

Minibuses to Tower Park and/or Castle Point

Pizza making

Trips to Tower Park and/or Castle Point; Franklin 'At Home'

Sports Centre activities - dodgeball, table tennis, etc

BBQ and volleyball on Beaufort Lawn

Two film nights (girls + boys) 

WDE trips + Dance workshop

House Music Competition/Pringle Trophy

Events by year group

TBC

Touring ballet company in Layard Theatre

West Quay Shopping Trip

Bandfest

Splashdown

Minibuses to Tower Park and/or Castle Point

Dry slope ski-ing

Exeat

Junior Mixed Hockey Tournament

Boarding House Quiz Competition

Karaoke

Disco (Tanzania)

Exeat

Half Term


